
Service Schedule 
 
January 2017 
 
 Friday, January 6 , 2017 
 Kabbalat Shabbat Services 5:30 pm 
 Parshat Vayigash Gen. 44:18-47:27  
 
 Saturday, January 7, 2017 
 Torah Study 9:15 am 
 Shabbat Morning Services 10:30 am 
  
 Friday, January 13, 2017 
 Kabbalat Shabbat Services 5:30 pm 
 Parshat Vayehi Gen. 47-28-50:26 
 MLK Celebration 
 
 Saturday, January 14, 2017 
 Torah Study 9:15 am 
 Shabbat Morning Services 10:30 am  
 
 Friday, January 20, 2017 
 JPlace Tot Shabbat 5:00 pm 
 Wine & Cheese PreNeg 5:30 pm 
 Kabbalat Shabbat Services 6:00 pm  
  Parshat Shemot Ex. 1:1-6:1    
 
 Friday, January 27, 2017 
 Kabbalat Shabbat Services 5:30 pm 
 Parshat Rosh Hodesh Sh’vat Ex. 6:2-9:35 
 6th Gr. Participation 
 Installation of Officers 
  
 Saturday, January 28, 2017 
 Torah Study 9:15 am 
 Shabbat Morning Services 10:30 am 
 
February 2017 
 
 Friday, February 3, 2017 
 Kabbalat Shabbat Services 5:30 pm 
 Youth Shabbat; 3rd Gr. Siddur Presentation 
 
 Saturday, February 4, 2017 
 Torah Study 9:15 am 
 Shabbat Morning Services 10:30 am 
 
 Friday, February 10, 2017 
 Kabbalat Shabbat Services  5:30 pm 
 Parshat Beshalah Ex. 13:17-17:16 
 Shabbat Shira 
  



  
 
 Saturday, February 11, 2017 
 Torah Study 9:15 am 
 Shabbat Morning Services 10:30 am 
 
 Friday, February 17, 2017 
 Wine & Cheese PreNeg 5:30 pm 
 Kabbalat Shabbat Services 6:00 pm 
 Parshat Yitro Ex. 18:1-20:23 
  
 Saturday, February 18, 2017 
 Torah Study 9:15 am 
 Shabbat Moring Services 10:30 am 
 
 Friday, February 24, 2017  
 Kabbalat Shabbat Services 5:30 pm 
 Parshat Mishpatim Ex. 21:1-24:18 
  
  
 
  
 


